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Team Members

• My contact information:
Dan Bellovary
Daniel.L.Bellovary@Rolls-Royce.com
(317) 383-7743
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Name Company Email Address Phone Number

Dan Bellovary Rolls-Royce Daniel.L.Bellovary@Rolls-Royce.com (317) 383 - 7743

Ivan Bembers NRO bembersi@nro.mil (571) 304 - 8856

Susan Crisafulli Pratt & Whitney Susan.Crisafulli@pw.utc.com (860) 595-8327

Andrew Dorsey Raytheon Andrew.M.Dorsey@raytheon.com (781) 460-3324

Marty Doucette Pilgrim Companions martydoucette@evmservices.com (317) 727-1237

John Duval SM&A John.Duval@smawins.com (931) 273-6199

Sarah Flora Raytheon Sarah.A.Little@raytheon.com (214) 250-8091

Ann Green BAE Systems Ann.M.Green@baesystems.com (763) 572-5944

Rick Jacobs Boeing richard.t.jacobs@boeing.com (314) 563-6086

Kathleen Lancaster Orbital Atk kathleen.lancaster@orbitalatk.com (480) 814-6314

Derek Lehman EFCOG Derek_D_Lehman@rl.gov (509) 308-9576 

Don Monteleane CBA dmonteleone@cbainc.com (419) 329-4743

Dave Scott BDO dmscott@bdo.com (973) 349-2561 

Ruth Taylor LM Aero ruth.n.taylor@lmco.com (817) 762-2371

Deb Wilver BAE deborah.wilver@baesystems.com (717) 225-8743

mailto:Daniel.L.Bellovary@Rolls-Royce.com


Schedule
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• First telecom on May 21; 10:00 am EDT

Current guide located here: http://www.ndia.org/divisions/ipmd/division-guides-and-resources

http://www.ndia.org/divisions/ipmd/division-guides-and-resources


Purpose of the Surveillance Guide Update

• Purpose of the Guide:
This Guide provides the guidance and characteristics 
for a successful EVMS Surveillance Program.  It is 
intended to assist suppliers in the planning and 
execution of both internal and subcontractor 
surveillance, as well as provide guidance for customers 
with EVMS oversight responsibility. 
– Creating a Surveillance Plan/Team
– Planning/Conducting a surveillance
– Delivering a Surveillance Review Report
– Conducting Root Cause and Corrective Actions
– Listing of program artifacts

• Last update to the Surveillance Guide:  
July 17, 2015
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